USBTracer/Trainer TM System
USBMobileTM HS Analyzer
USB AdvisorTM Analyzer
USB ChiefTM Analyzer
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS
PROTOCOL SOLUTIONS FOR
TESTING AND VERIFICATION
LeCroy®®, a worldwide leader in serial data test solutions, creates advanced instruments that

Dimensions 113 mm x 170 mm x 32 mm (4.5" x 6.7" x 1.3")
Net Weight 0.5 kg (1.0 lb.)
Ordering Information
LeCroy USB Solutions
USB Tracer/Trainer All Speed Analyzer/Generator System US005APB-X
USB Tracer All Speed Analyzer System US005AAB-X
USB Tracer All Speed Analyzer CATC Platform Module with OTG US006MAA-X
USB Tracer/Trainer Classic Analyzer/Generator System US006APA-X
USB Tracer Classic Analyzer System US006AAA-X
USB Trainer Generator CATC Platform Module with Device Emulation US006MGA-X
USB Trainer Generator CATC Platform Module US006MGB-X
USBMobile HS USB 2.0 All Speed Protocol Analyzer US008UAA-X
USB Advisor All Speed Analyzer US004UAA-X
USB Chief Plus Classic Analyzer/Generator US003UPA-X
USB Chief Classic Analyzer US003UAA-X
USB Parametric Probe US006UTA-X
1-800-5-LeCroy
© 2005 by LeCroy Corporation.  All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.           PSGUSB
Other product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.                 06/05